ATA Double Bow Case

2SKB-4114A

The 2SKB-4114A Parallel Limb Bow Case is airline approved made to ATA 300
Category | specifications which is the highest shipping container specification of the
ATA. This case is designed to transport two Parallel Limb Bows, or a Parallel Limb
Bow and rifle.

The case is molded from ultra-high molecular weight polyethylene, the material
specified by the U.S. military for cases and containers. The 2SKB-4114A Parallel
Limb Bow Case feature heavy-duty field replaceable locking latches, a spring-loaded
end handle for comfortable towing and protection from damage, molded-in bumper
protection to maximize impact resistance and quiet glide heavy duty wheels for easy
transport. Secure "tie-down" brackets for ATV transport are an added feature and
stylish embossing that actually adds structural support to the lid. The 2SKB-4114A
Parallel Limb Bow Case is backed by an Unconditional Lifetime Warranty on the
case.

FEATURES

« airline approved (ATA 300

 designed for two parallel limb bows or bow / rifle
* heavy-duty field replaceable locking

* a spring-loaded end

* molded-in bumper

» guiet-glide heavy duty

» secure tie-down loops for ATV

» Unconditional Lifetime

» $1500 Content Coverage
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SPECIFICATIONS

Exterior

Built In Wheels or Casters
Interior Length
Interior Width
Interior Lid Depth
Interior Base Depth
Interior Depth
Product Weight
Exterior Length
Exterior Width
Exterior Height
Carton Length
Carton Width
Carton Height

Shipping Weight

AVAILABLE CONFIGURATIONS

2SKB-4114A
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Hard

Yes

41.5in

14.25in

1lin

41in

5in

20.96 Ib

45.625 in

19.625in

7.875in

46.5 in

20in

8in

23.64 Ib

Black

105.41 cm
36.20 cm
2.54 cm
10.16 cm
12.70 cm
9.51 kg
115.89 cm
49.85cm
20.00 cm
118.11cm
50.80 cm
20.32 cm

10.72 kg

Bunk Bed

20f2



