

## ATA Double Bow Case

2SKB-4114A



The 2SKB-4114A Parallel Limb Bow Case is airline approved made to ATA 300 Category I specifications which is the highest shipping container specification of the ATA. This case is designed to transport two Parallel Limb Bows, or a Parallel Limb Bow and rifle.

The case is molded from ultra-high molecular weight polyethylene, the material specified by the U.S. military for cases and containers. The 2SKB-4114A Parallel Limb Bow Case feature heavy-duty field replaceable locking latches, a spring-loaded end handle for comfortable towing and protection from damage, molded-in bumper protection to maximize impact resistance and quiet glide heavy duty wheels for easy transport. Secure "tie-down" brackets for ATV transport are an added feature and stylish embossing that actually adds structural support to the lid. The 2SKB-4114A Parallel Limb Bow Case is backed by an Unconditional Lifetime Warranty on the case.

### FEATURES

---

- airline approved (ATA 300)
- designed for two parallel limb bows or bow / rifle
- heavy-duty field replaceable locking
- a spring-loaded end
- molded-in bumper
- quiet-glide heavy duty
- secure tie-down loops for ATV
- Unconditional Lifetime
- \$1500 Content Coverage

## SPECIFICATIONS

---

Exterior	Hard	-
Built In Wheels or Casters	Yes	-
Interior Length	41.5 in	105.41 cm
Interior Width	14.25 in	36.20 cm
Interior Lid Depth	1 in	2.54 cm
Interior Base Depth	4 in	10.16 cm
Interior Depth	5 in	12.70 cm
Product Weight	20.96 lb	9.51 kg
Exterior Length	45.625 in	115.89 cm
Exterior Width	19.625 in	49.85 cm
Exterior Height	7.875 in	20.00 cm
Carton Length	46.5 in	118.11 cm
Carton Width	20 in	50.80 cm
Carton Height	8 in	20.32 cm
Shipping Weight	23.64 lb	10.72 kg

## AVAILABLE CONFIGURATIONS

---

2SKB-4114A	Black	Bunk Bed
------------	-------	----------